
Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

VICTORIA ROAD by unknown suspects 
stealing victim bike 

03/07/2023 
12:00:00 

10/07/2023 
12:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LIBERTY AVENUE Victim and her brother had 
cars broken into and 
property taken in the same 
time frame by unknown 
suspect. 

12/07/2023 
20:00:00 

15/07/2023 
06:50:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LIBERTY AVENUE Theft of vehicle 08/07/2023 
10:00:00 

27/07/2023 
19:15:00 

 


