Lavender	Theft/Taking of Motor	VICTORIA ROAD	by unknown suspects	03/07/2023	10/07/2023
Fields	vehicle		stealing victim bike	12:00:00	12:00:00
Lavender	Theft From Motor	LIBERTY AVENUE	Victim and her brother had	12/07/2023	15/07/2023
Fields	vehicle		cars broken into and property taken in the same time frame by unknown suspect.	20:00:00	06:50:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking of Motor	LIBERTY AVENUE	Theft of vehicle	08/07/2023	27/07/2023
Fields	vehicle			10:00:00	19:15:00